
DIU SMART CITY LIMITED 
CIN: U74999DD2018PLCO09814 

C/o Diu Municipal Council, 

Fort Road, Diu 362520 

Contact: +91 2875 252126 
Email: Diudsci agmail.com 

SMART CITY 

Date: 21st June 2021 

DMC/DIU/coNST/SMARTCITY/2021-22/ ) 4 
Corrigendum4 

Tender no. 37/2021-22/DsCL-Diu, Vide notice no DMC/DIU/cONST/SMARTCITY/2021-22/44 dated 24th April 2021 for Selection of Agency 

for Operation and Maintenance of Hotel property Near Jalandhar Beach in Diu, on Management Contract (2nd Call). 

All Bidders are requested to take note of following revisions in the RFP. 

All the revision and clarification issued in this corrigendum shall be the part of the RFP. 

Clause as appearing in the published RFP Response/ Clarification by DSCL 
Sr. Reference 

No Clause No. in 

RFP 
5 Years (Extendable by maximum 2 more years 1 year at a Clause no 1.1.3 revised and may be read as below: 

time). 
Clause no 1.2.8 

2 Years (Extendable by maximum 1 more year). Page no 11 of 

RFPDocument
The Agreement Period for the Project shall be 5 (Five) years Clause no 1.1.3 revised and may be read as below: 

which is extendable for maximum 2 more years, 1 year at a The Agreement Period for the Project shall be 2 (Two) years 
Clause no 2.1.3 

Page no 15 of 

RFP Document time. which is extendable for maximum 1 more year. 

Due date for submission of tender has been revised. Bidders to take note of the revision in dates as mentioned below:

Particularss Existing dates Revised dates 

Due date for online submission of bids 22-06-2021 up to 18:00 hrs 07-07-2021 up to 18:00 hrs 

Page 1 of2 



Particulars Existing dates Revised dates 

Due date for submission of physical copies of bids 29-06-2021 up to 17:00 hrs 14-07-2021 up to 17:00 hrs 

Date of online opening of technical bid 29-06-2021 at 17:30 hrs 14-07-2021 at 17:30 hrs 

Note: Rest of the clauses and terms & conditions shall be the same as per the RFP document. 

Please visit http://ddtenders.gov.in regularly, for updates and further information. Yours faithfully 

Chief Technical Officer

Copy for information to: Diu Smart City Ltd. 

1. NIC, Diu, for uploading on the website of DMC, and Diu Administration 

Page 2 of 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

